FIDDE	001626
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200207292142
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/06/1101024001 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 11 JUN - T AH 10: 10 SECALE MARY OF STATE TALLEMIMASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	C.COULLIETTE JUN 07 2011 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

r i vi

SUBJECT: World Aircraft Leasing Limited Corp.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F0700004230

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Ortiz, Esq.

(Name of Person)

Michael Ortiz, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

1430 S. Dixie Highway, Suite #321

(Address)

Coral Gables, FL 33146

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael Ortiz

at (305) 665-5270

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MICHAEL ORTIZ, P.A.

1430 S. Dixie Highway Suite 321 CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33146

TELEPHONE (305) 665-5270 FACSIMILE (305) 665-1112 E-MAIL ADDRESS LawOrtiz@aol com

May 5, 2011

By: Federal Express

. .

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 W Executive Center Circle Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: World Aircraft Leasing Limited Corp. Client File No. 749

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA for the above referenced company.

In addition, I have included a Michael Ortiz, P.A. check in the amount of \$35.00 for the processing of this form.

Very truly yours,

MICHAEL ORTIZ, P.A. MICHAEL ORTIZ, ESQ.

1.1

MICHAEL ORTIZ, P.A.

1430 S. Dixie Highway Suite 321 CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33146 (

TELEPHONE (305) 665-5270 FACSIMILE (305) 665-1112 E-MAIL ADDRESS LawOrtiz@sol.com

May 5, 2011

By: Federal Express Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 W Executive Center Circle Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32301

l

Re: World Aircraft Leasing Limited Corp. Client File No. 749

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA for the above referenced company.

In addition, I have included a Michael Ortiz, P.A. check in the amount of \$35.00 for the processing of this form.

Very truly yours,

MICHAEL ORTIZ, P.A.

MICHAEL ORTIZ, ESQ.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 13, 2011

MICHAEL ORTIZ, ESQ 1430 S. DIXIE HWY. STE 321 CORAL GARDENS, FL 33146

SUBJECT: WORLD AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED CORP. Ref. Number: F07000004230

We have received your document for WORLD AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED CORP. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

This corporation has already been withdrawn on 05-10-10.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 611A00011950



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

World Aircraft Leasing Limited Corp.

2.5

(Name of Corporation)

<u>=11000001626</u>

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Territory of the British Virgin Islands

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

(Mailing Address))	
Coral Gables, FL 33146		11 JUN
(City/ State /Zip)		ASE -
		SEE O A
•		ڪلي ڇپ -
rporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the t	future of any change in its ma	iling address. 萖
rporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the t	· ·	iling address. 0, 10
C	May 5, 2011	iling address. 0.
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	· ·	iling address. 0.
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a	May 5, 2011	iling address. 0: